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Women / 6 / SR D3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Regina Correa180
AIM-TEXANS 

9.500 9.425 9.6008.750 37.275
1T 1 12 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Packer179
Achiever's

9.275 9.250 9.3259.125 36.975
9T 2 4T 7T 2 

2 

Meredith Maynard171
NE TX Elite

9.500 8.800 9.5758.900 36.775
1T 4 8 3 3 

3 

Mai Pham172
ASI Firewheel

9.400 8.550 9.4759.275 36.700
6 7T 2 5T 4 

4 

Emma Fletcher183
Katy Kips

9.325 8.650 9.8008.850 36.625
7 6 9T 1 5 

5 

Holland Hillerman176
Bannon's

9.125 8.750 9.3009.125 36.300
13 5 4T 10 6 

6 

Sofia Ricord170
Sunburst

9.175 8.000 9.5009.425 36.100
11 15 1 4 7 

7 

Elisa Erwin173
HGC

9.150 8.300 9.4759.025 35.950
12 11T 6 5T 8 

8 

Alyssa Henderson177
Texas East

9.075 8.900 9.0258.850 35.850
14 3 9T 13 9 

9 

Alicia Blackburn182
Gymnastics Plus

9.300 8.550 8.8758.950 35.675
8 7T 7 15 10 

10 

Vanessa Reid175
Alamo Heights

9.425 8.100 9.1258.650 35.300
4T 13T 14 12 11T

11T

Sophia Susser185
Mary Jane's

8.800 8.550 9.3258.625 35.300
16 7T 15 7T 11T

11T

Nicole Tripp186
Bannon's

9.450 8.525 8.7508.400 35.125
3 10 17 16 13 

13 

Reagan Roessler178
K2 Academy

8.950 8.100 9.3258.700 35.075
15 13T 13 7T 14 

14 

Brenna Currie174
Gymnastics Plus

9.425 7.200 9.0008.550 34.175
4T 16 16 14 15 

15 

Taylor Stout181
Bannon's

9.275 8.300 2.0008.850 28.425
9T 11T 9T 17 16 

16 

Emma Schellenberg184
Champion Westlake

8.450 0.000 9.1509.250 26.850
17 17 3 11 17 

17 
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